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LES COMBREMORTS
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Calame
Aeschlimann
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Morisset
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Classement tir Chamois

Prénom

Michel
Michel
Christophe
Patrick
Didier
Michel
Jean-Daniel
Angélo
Pascal
Pierre-Alain
Jean-Marc
Bernard
Cyril

Willy
Roland
Claude
Christophe
Marcel
Robert
Claude
René
Pascal
Martial
Olivier
José
Francis
Alain
Pascal
Walter
Daniel
Philippe
Josef
Mara

Marjorie

Société

Murist

L'Espérance

Les Combremonts

uTpP

Bercher Rueyres
Cronay

Murist

Tir sportif du Maillu
Ste Froideville

Les Grands Bois

Murist

Combremonts Murist

Hermenches
Wunnewil - Flamatt

Léchelles

Wiuinnewil - Flamatt
Echallens
Cugy-Vesin
Mollens

Fiez

UTP

Arnon
Vers-Chez-Perrin
Galmiz

Léchelles

Wunnewil - Flamatt
UTP

Année Cat. Arme

1957
1946
1971
1964
1983
1971
1953
1966
1962
1967
1968
1964
1979
1957
1959
1968
1973
1964
1977
1957
1960
1959
1958
1975
1965
1945
1968
1968
1949
1972
1971
1948
1971
1976
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97
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LES COMBREMONTS
Rang Nom

35 Favre

36 Piller

37 Schulé

38 Schertenleib
39 Donzallaz
40 Rapin

41 Bucher

42 Marcuard

43 Court

44 Terrin

45 Schafer

46 Burdet

47 Trueb

48 Corminboeuf
49 Benedict

50 Barraud

51 Christe

52 Meige

53 Wolfisberg
54 Cherbuin

55 Minutillo

56 Chatelanat
57 Fuchs

58 Sansonnens
59 Gilliand

60 Gallandat
61 Bula

62 Moret

63 Kaltenrieder

64 Berchier

Classement tir Chamois

Prénom

Lucas
Jérome
Sylvain
Erich
Roger
Daniel
Roland
Raphaél
Daniel
Yves
Jean-Claude
Willy
Armin
Dominique
David

Eric
Jean-Pierre
Philippe
Félix
André
Annibale
Eric

Steve
Gaby

Georges-André

Henri-Louis
Peter
Christian
Walter

Jean-Michel

Société

uTpP

Wiinnewil - Flamatt
Echallens
Corcelles

UTP

UTP

Les Combremonts
Chatonnaye
Fétigny

Bercher

Murist

Fétigny
Cugy-Vesin
Estavayer-le-Lac
Domdidier

Les Combremonts

Granges
Fétigny
Payerne UTP

Murist

Champagne
Bioley
Galmiz
Fétigny
Bioley

Aumont

Année Cat.

1996
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1972
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1939
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1956
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1960
1968
1965
1976
1947
1952
1946
1942
1969
1945
1954
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